AT18F002-30XU Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT18F002-30XU-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT18F002-30XU
Description IC FLASH CONFIG 2MBIT 20-TSSOP
Detailed Description Memory, Integrated Circuits (ICs)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

AT18F010/002/040/080 [Preliminary]
AT18F002-30XU Microchip Technology IC FLASH CONFIG 2MBIT 20-TSSOP
13. Ordering Information
Memory Size Ordering Code Package Operation Range
1-Mbit AT18F010-30XU 20A2 - 20 TSSOP
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
2-Mbit AT18F002-30XU 20A2 - 20 TSSOP
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
4-Mbit AT18F040-30XU 20A2 - 20 TSSOP
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
7-Mbit AT18F080-30XU 20A2 - 20 TSSOP
Industrial
(-40° C to 85° C)
Package Type
20A2 20-lead, 0.65 mm Wide, Plastic Think-Shrink Small Outline (TSSOP)